KCC Co., Ltd.
www.kccpr.com7410 -
PNEUMATIC & HYDRAULIC
 DR5000 series
DR5000 series
Hydraulic Rotary Joint
How to Order
Specifications
DR50 21 - 10A
① ② ③
① Series
DR50 Hydraulic Rotary Joint
② Head compartment & Connection type
21 Duplex with rotating internal pipe,
Right-hand screw
DR 5021-25A
Max. pressure 140kgf/cm2G
Max. temperature 80℃
Max. rotation 250rpm
Fluid Hydraulic oil
Features
● Hydraulic Rotary Joint
● With precisely polished seal sides and tolerance, it
guarantees perfect sealing even at high pressure.
③ Shaft size
R(PT)
25A 1
32A 1 1/4
40A 1 1/2
Unit:mm
Size A
R(PT)
B
Rc(PT)
C
Rc(PT) D E
25A 1 1/4 1/4 Ø64 HEX. 46
32A 1 1/4 1/2 1/2 Ø74 HEX. 54
40A 1 1/2 3/4 3/4 Ø89 HEX. 60
L
L1
L2
L3
L1
A
B
L5
C C
Ø
D
B
E
Dimensions
Size L L1 L2 L3 L4 L5
25A 131.5 102.5 73.5 47.5 35 25
32A 160 126.5 90.5 60 41 26
40A 197 157.5 111.5 74 50 30